
CPA TORONTO NATURALS 
TORONTO, ON - April 26, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 2 Jonathan Dunn 3
2 3 Layne O'halloran 6
3 1 Gordon Chan 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 4 Asher Lee 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 2 Jonathan Dunn 3
2 5 Landon Ralf 6
3 1 Gordon Chan 9
4 6 Michael Zhao 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Shane Lopez 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Sivan Tumarkin 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 9 * Gregory Albrecht * 3
2 7 Shane Lopez 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Sivan Tumarkin 3
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Sivan Tumarkin 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 10 Kalvin Altpeter 3
2 2 Jonathan Dunn 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 6 Michael Zhao 3
2 4 Asher Lee 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 12 * Leroy Rollins * 3
2 11 Isidoro Giuliana 7
3 3 Layne O'halloran 8
4 5 Landon Ralf 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 9 Gregory Albrecht 3
2 13 Alex Mailis 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Shane Lopez 3
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 18 Christian Legere 3
2 24 Zeran Tan 7
3 22 Matt Sabba 9
4 2 Jonathan Dunn 11
5 3 Layne O'halloran 15
6 16 Akash Kaushik 18
7 23 Abhishek Sandhu 22
8 20 Vincent Nguyen 23
9 19 Zongsheng Li 28

10 21 Joshua Russell 29
11 14 Zachery Abbas 33
12 17 Chungwon Lee 36
13 15 Waris Basil 39

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 26 Ernest Novakhov 3
2 20 Vincent Nguyen 6
3 25 Yeongu Choi 9
4 19 Zongsheng Li 12
5 6 Michael Zhao 16
6 27 Hyunjun Park 17
7 17 Chungwon Lee 21
8 4 Asher Lee 24

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 29 Joshua Samuel-Mills 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 2 Jonathan Dunn 3
2 20 Vincent Nguyen 6
3 15 Waris Basil 9

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Shane Lopez 3
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 * Amir Uddin * 3
2 8 Sivan Tumarkin 6

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Shane Lopez 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Sivan Tumarkin 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Sivan Tumarkin 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 12 Leroy Rollins 3
2 10 Kalvin Altpeter 6
3 2 Jonathan Dunn 9
4 11 Isidoro Giuliana 12
5 3 Layne O'halloran 15
6 32 Mingyu Wang 18
7 4 Asher Lee 21

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 * Amir Uddin * 3
2 26 Ernest Novakhov 6
3 22 Matt Sabba 10
4 25 Yeongu Choi 11
5 16 Akash Kaushik 15
6 14 Zachery Abbas 18

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 18 Christian Legere 3
2 13 Alex Mailis 6
3 19 Zongsheng Li 9
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Shane Lopez 3
2 33 Brandon Swain 6

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 37 John Pineda 3
2 23 Abhishek Sandhu 6
3 38 Simranjeet Singh 9
4 36 Kajeevan Kaneshamoorthy 12
5 35 Jai John 15

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 24 Zeran Tan 3
2 41 Josh Conn 6
3 42 Abbas Dashtgerd 9
4 43 Spencer Thompson 12
5 39 Andrey Anuchin 16
6 34 Minsoo Jo 17
7 40 Will Chen 21
8 17 Chungwon Lee 24

 
Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 37 John Pineda 3
2 45 Brandon Power 7
3 46 Kunal Raghava 8
4 49 David Yanes 13
5 43 Spencer Thompson 14
6 48 Dazhen Wang 17
7 47 Tirathpal Singh 21
8 36 Kajeevan Kaneshamoorthy 24
9 28 Jake Yu 27

NS 44 Sean James NS
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 50 Otto Siu Kong Ng 3
2 51 Harman Virdi 6

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Suhel Patel 3
2 52 Jude Joinville 6
3 53 Se In Park 9

 
Men's Physique - Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 52 Jude Joinville 3

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 53 Se In Park 3

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 55 * Farshid Tabandeh * 3
2 56 Ali Nasseri 6
3 39 Andrey Anuchin 9
4 52 Jude Joinville 12

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 55 Farshid Tabandeh 3
2 56 Ali Nasseri 6
3 52 Jude Joinville 9

 
Men's Physique - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 57 Peter Long 3
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 62 * Jonathan Reid * 3
2 37 John Pineda 5
3 61 Masihullah Zahed 9
4 10 Kalvin Altpeter 12
5 58 Bumkeun Chang 15
6 63 Daniel Salinas Frias 18
7 59 Philamer Hablado 21
8 48 Dazhen Wang 24
9 60 Jatin Sagar 27

10 28 Jake Yu 30
11 51 Harman Virdi 33

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 36 Kajeevan Kaneshamoorthy 3
2 35 Jai John 6

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 50 Otto Siu Kong Ng 3
2 64 Junbeom Lee 8
3 49 David Yanes 9
4 40 Will Chen 12
5 39 Andrey Anuchin 13
6 66 Noah Weisz 18

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 65 Zilin Liu 3
2 55 Farshid Tabandeh 6
3 41 Josh Conn 10
4 56 Ali Nasseri 11
5 46 Kunal Raghava 15
6 34 Minsoo Jo 18
7 47 Tirathpal Singh 21
8 67 Richard Hornby 24
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Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 18 Christian Legere 3
2 42 Abbas Dashtgerd 6

 
Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 43 Spencer Thompson 3

 
Women's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 68 Corynn Buys 3

 
Women's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 68 Corynn Buys 3

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 68 Corynn Buys 3

 
Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 68 Corynn Buys 3

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 74 Michelle Tam 3
2 72 Jennah Mcintyre 6
3 70 Tilly Douglas 9
4 71 Angie Giovanazzi 12

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 72 Jennah Mcintyre 3

 
Women's Figure - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 70 Tilly Douglas 3
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 75 Sherilyn Muto 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 73 Maguy Nguewa 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 76 Raquel Shaw Moxam 3

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 72 Jennah Mcintyre 3
2 70 Tilly Douglas 6
3 71 Angie Giovanazzi 9

 
Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 74 * Michelle Tam * 3
2 75 Sherilyn Muto 6

 
Women's Figure - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 76 Raquel Shaw Moxam 3

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 120 Bria Mitchell 3
2 77 Rilee Logan 6

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Rilee Logan 3
2 78 Lauren Palmer 6

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 78 Lauren Palmer 3

Page 9 of 14



 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 73 Maguy Nguewa 3

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 79 Julia Olczak 3

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 80 * Ottillia Giralico * 3
2 120 Bria Mitchell 6

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 77 Rilee Logan 3
2 78 Lauren Palmer 6

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 85 Lillian Najjar 3
2 83 Ningjiao Han 6
3 84 Anik Lalonde 9
4 82 Raquel Bruinsma 12

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 90 Maia Rodrigue 3
2 86 Kiera De Freitas 7
3 89 Ava Mcgurk 8
4 87 Lida Dornajafi 12
5 88 Trena Fisher 15

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 83 Ningjiao Han 3
2 84 Anik Lalonde 6
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 90 Maia Rodrigue 3
2 91 Alexis Monsen 6
3 86 Kiera De Freitas 9
4 89 Ava Mcgurk 12

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 93 Holly Popplewell 3
2 92 Emily Gavett-Liu 6

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 95 Samantha Epworth 3
2 93 Holly Popplewell 6
3 94 Deanna Chapman 9
4 92 Emily Gavett-Liu 12

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 96 Yu Chen 3
2 92 Emily Gavett-Liu 6

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 97 * Kathleen Estan * 3
2 98 Victoria Mclean 6

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 97 Kathleen Estan 3
2 99 Tay Porten 6
3 87 Lida Dornajafi 9
4 82 Raquel Bruinsma 12
5 88 Trena Fisher 15

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 96 Yu Chen 3
2 94 Deanna Chapman 6
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Women's Bikini - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Raquel Bruinsma 3

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 96 Yu Chen 3

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 100 * Jennifer Pimentel * 3
2 85 Lillian Najjar 6
3 83 Ningjiao Han 9
4 95 Samantha Epworth 12
5 92 Emily Gavett-Liu 15

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 91 Alexis Monsen 3
2 101 Alexsis Morrison 6
3 97 Kathleen Estan 9
4 99 Tay Porten 12
5 98 Victoria Mclean 15
6 87 Lida Dornajafi 19
7 93 Holly Popplewell 20

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 89 Ava Mcgurk 3

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 90 Maia Rodrigue 3
2 86 Kiera De Freitas 6
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Women's Fit Model - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Lensa Ali 3
2 103 Jessica Iannuzziello 6
3 105 Jessica Martinez-Sondhi 9
4 106 Veronica Medeiros 12
5 108 Marisa Zervos 15
6 107 Delanie Sloan 18
7 104 Stephy Leung 21

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 109 Ainsley Wallace 3

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 103 Jessica Iannuzziello 3
2 110 Gaby Zhou 6
3 105 Jessica Martinez-Sondhi 9
4 106 Veronica Medeiros 13
5 108 Marisa Zervos 14

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 107 Delanie Sloan 3

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 111 Juls Tower 3

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 110 Gaby Zhou 3

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 103 Jessica Iannuzziello 3
2 105 Jessica Martinez-Sondhi 6
3 108 Marisa Zervos 9
4 104 Stephy Leung 12
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 * Lensa Ali * 3
2 106 Veronica Medeiros 6
3 107 Delanie Sloan 9

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 109 Ainsley Wallace 3
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